
Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

Platform - Men
Preliminary

REFEREE V.D.KONIJNENBURG FransLEN ASSISTANT TELEFSSEN Arne LEN
PANEL A (1  2  3) PANEL B (4  5  6)

JUDGE 1 PEREZ Angel Luis JUDGE 1 GOLOVAN Anatoly
JUDGE 2 COURATIER Gregory JUDGE 2 VAN DER VOORT Ronald
JUDGE 3 ILIES Daniela Mihaela JUDGE 3 HOFFMANN Anne-Kathrin
JUDGE 4 POLAZZO Valerio JUDGE 4 OGDEN Jane
JUDGE 5 PIKTURNIENE Ale JUDGE 5 PIRHONEN Satu
JUDGE 6 VINOGRADOV Alexander JUDGE 6 LOMANOVSKIY Sergei
JUDGE 7 HARALDSEN Inger Reine JUDGE 7 STRITT BURK Carmen
RESERVE ORBAN Ildiko RESERVE WIERNIUK Anna

1 MINIBAEV Victor RUS 18 JUL 1991 517.90
2 KLEIN Sascha GER 12 SEP 1985 512.10 5.80
3 DALEY Thomas GBR 21 MAY 1994 502.25 15.65
4 HAUSDING Patrick GER 09 MAR 1989 453.90 64.00
5 SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS 10 JUN 1998 431.05 86.85
6 BONDAR Oleksandr UKR 25 OCT 1993 427.95 89.95
7 DELL'UOMO Francesco ITA 08 JAN 1987 413.10 104.80
8 KAPTUR Vadim BLR 12 JUL 1987 408.15 109.75
9 TOLVERS Jesper SWE 04 FEB 1993 388.40 129.50

10 AUFFRET Benjamin FRA 15 MAR 1995 385.30 132.60
11 COZMA Catalin ROU 01 OCT 1995 365.30 152.60
12 DENNY James GBR 20 SEP 1993 357.30 160.60
13 VALHEIM Espen NOR 15 JUL 1991 334.85 183.05
14 SZYMCZAK Lois FRA 08 MAR 1993 333.90 184.00
15 SOMHEGYI Krisztian HUN 18 AUG 1994 333.20 184.70
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Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Platform - Men
Preliminary

REFEREE V.D.KONIJNENBURG FransLEN ASSISTANT TELEFSSEN Arne LEN
PANEL A (1  2  3) PANEL B (4  5  6)

JUDGE 1 PEREZ Angel Luis JUDGE 1 GOLOVAN Anatoly
JUDGE 2 COURATIER Gregory JUDGE 2 VAN DER VOORT Ronald
JUDGE 3 ILIES Daniela Mihaela JUDGE 3 HOFFMANN Anne-Kathrin
JUDGE 4 POLAZZO Valerio JUDGE 4 OGDEN Jane
JUDGE 5 PIKTURNIENE Ale JUDGE 5 PIRHONEN Satu
JUDGE 6 VINOGRADOV Alexander JUDGE 6 LOMANOVSKIY Sergei
JUDGE 7 HARALDSEN Inger Reine JUDGE 7 STRITT BURK Carmen
RESERVE ORBAN Ildiko RESERVE WIERNIUK Anna

1 MINIBAEV Victor RUS 18 JUL 1991
407C 3.2 10.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 81.60 81.60
109C 3.7 10.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 81.40 163.00
307C 3.4 10.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 86.70 249.70
6245D 3.6 10.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 84.60 334.30
207B 3.6 10.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 91.80 426.10
5255B 3.6 10.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 91.80 517.90

2 KLEIN Sascha GER 12 SEP 1985
407C 3.2 10.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 80.00 80.00
109C 3.7 10.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 81.40 161.40
626B 3.5 10.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 87.50 248.90
207B 3.6 10.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 91.80 340.70
307C 3.4 10.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 85.00 425.70
5255B 3.6 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 86.40 512.10 5.80

3 DALEY Thomas GBR 21 MAY 1994
626B 3.5 10.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 66.50 66.50
5255B 3.6 10.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 79.20 145.70
407C 3.2 10.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.5 81.60 227.30
109C 3.7 10.0 9.0 9.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 98.05 325.35
207B 3.6 10.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 93.60 418.95
307C 3.4 10.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 83.30 502.25 15.65

4 HAUSDING Patrick GER 09 MAR 1989
107B 3.0 10.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 69.00 69.00
407C 3.2 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 76.80 145.80
6243D 3.2 10.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 76.80 222.60
207B 3.6 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 73.80 296.40
307C 3.4 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 76.50 372.90
5255B 3.6 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 81.00 453.90 64.00

5 SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS 10 JUN 1998
407C 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 70.40 70.40
109C 3.7 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 77.70 148.10
207C 3.3 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 69.30 217.40
307C 3.4 10.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 66.30 283.70
626C 3.3 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 74.25 357.95
5337D 3.4 10.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 73.10 431.05 86.85
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6 BONDAR Oleksandr UKR 25 OCT 1993
407C 3.2 10.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 76.80 76.80
109C 3.7 10.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 44.40 121.20
626B 3.5 10.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 6.0 4.5 3.5 47.25 168.45
207B 3.6 10.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 91.80 260.25
5255B 3.6 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 81.00 341.25
307C 3.4 10.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 86.70 427.95 89.95

7 DELL'UOMO Francesco ITA 08 JAN 1987
5152B 2.9 10.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 72.50 72.50
107B 3.0 10.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 76.50 149.00
305C 2.8 10.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 67.20 216.20
407C 3.2 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 75.20 291.40
207C 3.3 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 64.35 355.75
6142D 3.1 10.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 57.35 413.10 104.80

8 KAPTUR Vadim BLR 12 JUL 1987
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 63.00 63.00
407C 3.2 10.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 72.00 135.00
6142D 3.1 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 63.55 198.55
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 72.00 270.55
207C 3.3 10.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 59.40 329.95
307C 3.4 10.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 78.20 408.15 109.75

9 TOLVERS Jesper SWE 04 FEB 1993
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 57.60 57.60
407C 3.2 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 75.20 132.80
6243D 3.2 10.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 64.00 196.80
307C 3.4 10.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 52.70 249.50
207B 3.6 10.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 61.20 310.70
109C 3.7 10.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 77.70 388.40 129.50

10 AUFFRET Benjamin FRA 15 MAR 1995
405B 2.8 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 58.80 58.80
305C 2.8 10.0 9.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 72.80 131.60
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 63.00 194.60
207C 3.3 10.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 56.10 250.70
626C 3.3 10.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 59.40 310.10
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 75.20 385.30 132.60

11 COZMA Catalin ROU 01 OCT 1995
107B 3.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 70.50 70.50
407C 3.2 10.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.5 75.20 145.70
6243D 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.20 212.90
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 67.20 280.10
207C 3.3 10.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 39.60 319.70
301B 1.9 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 45.60 365.30 152.60

12 DENNY James GBR 20 SEP 1993
407C 3.2 10.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 72.00 72.00
626C 3.3 10.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 44.55 116.55
207B 3.6 10.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 32.40 148.95
307C 3.4 10.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 45.90 194.85
5255B 3.6 10.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 79.20 274.05
109C 3.7 10.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 83.25 357.30 160.60

13 VALHEIM Espen NOR 15 JUL 1991
616B 3.3 10.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 54.45 54.45
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 58.50 112.95
205B 2.9 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 60.90 173.85
305C 2.8 10.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 49.00 222.85
407C 3.2 10.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 43.20 266.05
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 68.80 334.85 183.05
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14 SZYMCZAK Lois FRA 08 MAR 1993
405B 2.8 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 58.80 58.80
305C 2.8 10.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 54.60 113.40
6243D 3.2 10.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 49.60 163.00
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 61.50 224.50
205B 2.9 10.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 40.60 265.10
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 68.80 333.90 184.00

15 SOMHEGYI Krisztian HUN 18 AUG 1994
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 58.50 58.50
407C 3.2 10.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 40.00 98.50
305C 2.8 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 64.40 162.90
205B 2.9 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 55.10 218.00
624B 2.8 10.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 63.00 281.00
5152B 2.9 10.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 52.20 333.20 184.70
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